
TV 10 Viljandimaa III etapp 
21.03.2019, Viljandi 

 
 

TN teivashüpe 
1 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 VKK 2.41 
2 Greete Jüris 14.12.2009 Viiratsi 1.51 
3 Rahel Sarapson 03.12.2008 VJK 1.51 
 
TV kõrgushüpe 
1 Merili Käsper 25.08.2006 VJK 1.50 
2 Kerli Lõbus 15.06.2005 VJK 1.50 
3 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 VJK 1.40 
4 Kristel Kösler 05.04.2005 SJK 1.35 
5 Tuule Truu 25.01.2005 VKK 1.35 
6 Annemarii Vaar 26.01.2005 VKK 1.35 
7 Kaisa Henga 27.07.2005 VJK 1.30 
8 Keiti Henga 27.07.2005 VJK 1.25 
9 Macklyn Siimon 18.04.2005 VJK 1.25 
 
TV kaugushüpe 
1 Keiti Henga 27.07.2005 VJK 4.67 
2 Kristel Kösler 05.04.2005 SJK 4.51 
3 Annemarii Vaar 26.01.2005 VKK 4.48 
4 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 VKK 4.47 
5 Merili Käsper 25.08.2006 VJK 4.42 
6 Kaisa Henga 27.07.2005 VJK 4.01 
7 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 VJK 3.94 
8 Hannah Lya von Schwanenflügel 03.11.2006 Waldorf 3.88 
9 Käbi Triin Riig 26.05.2005 VKK 3.46 
 Viktoria Tasane 01.08.2005 VJK NM 
 
PN kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukekohast) 
1 Gregor Kiriland 18.03.2008 Tarvastu 4.57 
2 Kaarel Pärn 10.10.2007 VKK 4.24 
3 Oskar Kask 11.07.2007 VKK 4.17 
4 Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 Heimtali 4.11 
5 Ralf Kahu 22.09.2008 VJK 4.07 
6 Jan Lukas Mätlik 04.02.2007 VKK 3.98 
7 Leonard Kaarelson 21.11.2007 VKK 3.96 
8 Remy Varik 31.08.2007 VKK 3.95 
9 Eric Levit 06.03.2007 VKK 3.88 
10 Bert Pärnakivi 04.01.2008 VPK 3.87 
11 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2007 VKK 3.86 
12 Ainar Arula 13.05.2007 SJK 3.77 
13 Laur Andreas Loo 05.08.2007 VJK 3.51 
14 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Heimtali 3.14 
v.a Sten Erik Iir 15.09.2007 Otepää 4.73 
 
PN kuulitõuge 2kg 
1 Gregor Kiriland 18.03.2008 Tarvastu 10.33 
2 Andre Ületoa  VJK 9.16 
3 Joonas Mõtsar 22.04.2007 VJK 9.16 
4 Eric Levit 06.03.2007 VKK 9.02 
5 Ainar Arula 13.05.2007 SJK 9.01 
6 Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 Heimtali 8.81 
7 Martin Tasane 28.02.2007 VJK 8.61 
8 Anari Peedo  VJK 8.15 
9 Kaspar Oja 17.06.2007 VKK 7.62 
10 Bert Pärnakivi 04.01.2008 VPK 7.46 



11 Oskar Kask 11.07.2007 VKK 6.98 
12 Rasmus Aarela 14.06.2008 VJK 6.82 
13 Kaarel Pärn 10.10.2007 VKK 6.51 
14 Leonard Kaarelson 21.11.2007 VKK 6.23 
15 Jan Lukas Mätlik 04.02.2007 VKK 5.92 
16 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2007 VKK 5.83 
v.a Sten Erik Iir 15.09.2007 Otepää 12.10 
 
PV kõrgushüpe 
1 Rome Veske 29.04.2005 VJK 1.50 
2 Tauri Meel 06.11.2005 Halliste 1.45 
3 Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VKK 1.35 
4 Markus Mitt 09.12.2006 VJK 1.30 
5 Sten-Marcus Põder 27.10.2006 Halliste 0.95 
 
PV kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Markus Zirnask 27.06.2005 VJK 11.69 
2 Karl Kallissaar 02.02.2005 VKK 11.49 
3 Mark Jaak Andre 28.04.2005 VKK 11.28 
4 Markus Tarn 21.05.2005 VJK 10.52 
5 Rome Veske 29.04.2005 VJK 10.18 
6 Tauri Meel 06.11.2005 Halliste 10.16 
7 Sigmard Aasa 07.11.2005 VJK 9.09 
8 Jaan Paul Varik 02.02.2006 VKK 8.20 
9 Sander Šinkartšuk 05.11.2006 VKK 7.79 
10 Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VKK 6.83 
11 Jonas Rätsep 11.07.2006 VKK 6.65 


